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General Practice and Primary Care
Year 3 Clinical Practice in the Community
2025-2026 Teaching Dates 

	Cohort 
	Teaching dates

	
	Day 1
	Day 2
	Day 3
	Day 4

	C2
	Tuesday 9 September
	Tuesday 30 September 
	Tuesday 28 October 
	Tuesday 18 November

	C1
	Thursday 11 September
	Thursday 2 October
	Thursday 30 October
	Thursday 20 November

	A2
	Tuesday 16 September
	Tuesday 7 October
	Tuesday 4 November
	Tuesday 25 November

	A1
	Thursday 18 September
	Thursday 9 October
	Thursday 6 November
	Thursday 27 November

	B2
	Tuesday 23 September
	Tuesday 21 October
	Tuesday 11 November
	Tuesday 2 December

	B1
	Thursday 25 September
	Thursday 23 October
	Thursday 13 November
	Thursday 4 December
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